CHAMPA CENTRAL HOTEL

Rahdhebai Magu, Male’, Republic of Maldives

£

CHAMPA Ermell reservtiona@ehampacentialhatel oo
CENTRAL HOTEL Wébsite: www.champacentralhotel.coﬁw

SUMMER TARIFES 2018
01/05/18 - 31/10/18

ROOM & BREAKFAST
CORPORATE RATE - NET RATES

SUPERIOR ROOM

Dates Single Double Triple Child
01/05 - 31/10 86.00 102.00 138.00 26.00
DELUXE ROOM
Dates Single Double Triple Child
01/05 - 31/10 109.00 128.00 171.00 32.00
EXECUTIVE ROOM
Dates Single Double Triple Child
01/05 - 31/10 125.00 148.00 198.00 37.00

Tariffs quoted in USS$, per Room, per Night

Tariffs includes 10% Service Charge, 12% GST and Green Tax of US$6.00 per Person, per Night

(regardless of age) if applicable and are subject to change

Maldivians and work permit holders (work permit card to be presented on check-in) are exempt from Green Tax

Tariff for an Infant (0 - 1.99 years) sharing a room with an Adult(s) is the Green Tax of US$6.00 per Night,
including a Crib.

Maximum Occupancy per Room:

Executive Room is 2 Adults with 2 Child(ren), or 3 Adults with 1 Child (an infant is a child)
Deluxe Room is 2 Adults with 2 Child(ren), or 3 Adults with 1 Child (an infant is a child)
Superior Room is 2 Adults with 1 Child, or 3 Child(ren) (an infant is a child)

The Hotel provides complimentary van transfer service for arriving and departing guests from Jetty 9, Male'
(the public ferry "dhoni" dock) to/from the Hotel

MEAL SUPPLEMENTS
Dates Buffet Breakfast | Buffet Lunch | Buffet Dinner
01/05 - 31/10 Included 15.00 20.00

Tariffs quoted in US$, per Adult, per Meal
Tariff for a Child (2 - 14.99 years) at a 50% discount; Tariffs for an Infant (0 - 1.99 years) at no charge
Tariffs include 10% Service Charge and 12% GST
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